Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/05/03 (10)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1562

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1562.

Amend House Bill No. 1562 as originally introduced:

Page 4, line 10, delete "\$4,848,875" and substitute "\$6,048,875"

AND

Page 4, line 11, delete "\$4,976,735" and substitute "\$5,976,735"

AND

Page 4, line 20, delete "\$4,144,765 \$4,193,297" and substitute "\$5,144,765 \$5,193,297"

AND

Page 4, line 23, delete "\$428,536" and substitute "\$628,536"

AND

Page 11, line 31, delete "48,057 52,457" and substitute "85,817 90,217"

AND

Page 11, line 33, delete "27,760 27,760" and substitute "0 0"

AND

Page 11, line 36, delete <u>"225,799</u> <u>234,076"</u> and substitute <u>"235,799</u> <u>244,076"</u>.



MAH418 House Amendment No. _____ to House Bill No. 1562 2 of 2